Celebrate

Warren Village School K-8 School of Excellence

The 30th Annual New Hampshire Excellence in Education Awards recognize New Hampshire schools and individuals who meet high standards of excellence. The criteria used in selecting outstanding individuals to be honored are determined by their sponsoring

organizations. Follow us! @nh-edies





About

Warren Village School has been chosen as the 2024 K-8 School of Excellence. This award comes as a recognition of the school's unwavering commitment to academic excellence, community engagement, and historic preservation. Guided by the motto "Lifting one; Lifting all," the school has embarked on a remarkable journey of academic transformation, fueled by the collective determination of students, teachers, parents, and community members alike.

In addition to its academic achievements, Warren Village School offers individualized, rigorous instruction in math, reading, and writing, tailored to meet the diverse needs of its students. Even the school principal, Mr. Galli, contributes to the educational experience with weekly STEAM instruction, fostering a culture of innovation and inquiry.

Congratulations to Warren Village School and the community of Warren for being awarded the 2024 K-8 School of Excellence.